
 

 
 
 

2024-2025 
Nonviolent Crisis Intervention (NCI) 

Training Dates 
Date: Training: OMS Link: 

Thursday, August 22, 2024 
 

NCI 
 

http://fresno.k12oms.org/131-251858 

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 
 

NCI http://fresno.k12oms.org/131-251859 

Thursday, September 12, 2024 
 

NCI http://fresno.k12oms.org/131-251860 

Thursday, October 3, 2024 
 

NCI http://fresno.k12oms.org/131-251862 

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 
 

NCI http://fresno.k12oms.org/131-251864 

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 
 

NCI http://fresno.k12oms.org/131-251865 

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 
 

NCI http://fresno.k12oms.org/131-251867 

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 NCI http://fresno.k12oms.org/131-252001 
 

Thursday, February 6, 2025 NCI http://fresno.k12oms.org/131-259621 
 

Thursday, February 20, 2025 NCI http://fresno.k12oms.org/131-259624 
 

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 NCI http://fresno.k12oms.org/131-259625 
 

Thursday, April 3, 2025 NCI http://fresno.k12oms.org/131-259626 
 

Thursday, May 15, 2025 NCI http://fresno.k12oms.org/131-259620 
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